Identification: Type Designation : GWxx-BT-20, GWxx-ET-20
                   (xx=6000, 8000, 10K, 12K, 15K)
                   GEHx-3U-20(x=6.0, 8.0, 10, 12, 15)
Serial Number    : 9015KEUB235W8002
Firmware Version : 000006
Continued on page 0002
Tested acc. to: CEI 0-21:2022-03
CEI 0-21; V1:2022-11
GoodWe Technologies Co., Ltd.
No.90 Zijin Rd., New District
215011 Suzhou
P.R. China
Durch die DAkkS nach
DIN EN ISO/IEC 17065:2013
akkreditierte Zertifizierungsstelle.
Die Akkreditierung gilt nur für den in der
Urkundenanlage D-ZE-14169-01-02
aufgeführten Akkreditierungsumfang.
The certificate of conformity refers to the above mentioned product. This is to certify that the specimen
is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned above. This certificate does not imply
assessment of the production of the product and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of
conformity.
Certification Body
Date 03.01.2024
A. Chen
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Registration No.: A3 50613973 0001
Report No.: CN23DSRE 010
Holder:
Product: Energy Storage system
(Grid-Interactive Inverter With Battery Storage System)
Identification: as page 0001 continuation
Remark           : The product maybe installed with Pylon
                   Force-H3-x (x=102.4V/204.8V, 102.4V/307.2
                   V, 102.4V/409.6V, 102.4V/512V); N*Force-H
                   3-102.4V/614.4V (N=1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
                   ) battery storage system
                   Refer to report CN23DSRE 010 for details.
Tested acc. to: CEI 0-21:2022-03
CEI 0-21; V1:2022-11
GoodWe Technologies Co., Ltd.
No.90 Zijin Rd., New District
215011 Suzhou
P.R. China
Durch die DAkkS nach
DIN EN ISO/IEC 17065:2013
akkreditierte Zertifizierungsstelle.
Die Akkreditierung gilt nur für den in der
Urkundenanlage D-ZE-14169-01-02
aufgeführten Akkreditierungsumfang.
The certificate of conformity refers to the above mentioned product. This is to certify that the specimen
is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned above. This certificate does not imply
assessment of the production of the product and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of
conformity.
Certification Body
Date 03.01.2024
A. Chen
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Registration No.: A3 50613973 0002